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Mistrzostwa Polski Juniorów 15 lat w pływaniu
Dębica, 13- - 15-7-2012

Event 35 Girls, 800m Freestyle 15 years
2012-07-15 - 10:30 Results
Top Times "Poland" Open 8:35.73 JEDRZEJCZAK Otylia 00114 Ostrowiec Sw. 2008-05-17
Top Times "Poland" 15 8:44.81 KILIJAŃSKA Donata 00612 Helsinki (FIN) 2010-07-16

Points: FINA 2012 provisional results

Rank YB Time Pts

MAGNER Agata SK 97 MKS JORDAN Krakow 9:30.20 650
100m: 1:07.75 1:07.75 300m: 3:31.25 1:12.15 500m: 5:55.28 1:12.06 700m: 8:19.25 1:11.83
200m: 2:19.10 1:11.35 400m: 4:43.22 1:11.97 600m: 7:07.42 1:12.14 800m: 9:30.20 1:10.95

KUBACKA Magda SO 97 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 9:34.54 636
100m: 1:08.43 1:08.43 300m: 3:33.53 1:12.70 500m: 5:59.15 1:12.44 700m: 8:24.09 1:12.09
200m: 2:20.83 1:12.40 400m: 4:46.71 1:13.18 600m: 7:12.00 1:12.85 800m: 9:34.54 1:10.45

OLEJNICZAK Zuzanna 97 MKS JEDYNKA Lodz 9:50.59 585
100m: 1:11.42 1:11.42 300m: 3:40.70 1:13.84 500m: 6:10.00 1:14.85 700m: 8:39.36 1:14.72
200m: 2:26.86 1:15.44 400m: 4:55.15 1:14.45 600m: 7:24.64 1:14.64 800m: 9:50.59 1:11.23

MISTERKA Kamila 97 MKS TROJKA Lodz 10:01.49 554
100m: 1:12.30 1:12.30 300m: 3:42.35 1:14.36 500m: 6:13.96 1:16.34 700m: 8:46.61 1:16.24
200m: 2:27.99 1:15.69 400m: 4:57.62 1:15.27 600m: 7:30.37 1:16.41 800m: 10:01.49 1:14.88

TROJGO Bogna 97 UKS GIM 92 Ursynow Warszawa 10:01.97 552
100m: 1:10.97 1:10.97 300m: 3:42.65 1:16.25 500m: 6:15.24 1:16.33 700m: 8:47.64 1:16.54
200m: 2:26.40 1:15.43 400m: 4:58.91 1:16.26 600m: 7:31.10 1:15.86 800m: 10:01.97 1:14.33

BUDA Karolina 97 CSIR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza 10:03.44 548
100m: 1:10.79 1:10.79 300m: 3:43.73 1:16.43 500m: 6:16.71 1:16.34 700m: 8:49.38 1:16.43
200m: 2:27.30 1:16.51 400m: 5:00.37 1:16.64 600m: 7:32.95 1:16.24 800m: 10:03.44 1:14.06

FILIPIAK Wiktoria 97 KS WARTA Poznan 10:03.52 548
100m: 1:10.75 1:10.75 300m: 3:42.10 1:15.87 500m: 6:15.74 1:17.33 700m: 8:50.45 1:17.37
200m: 2:26.23 1:15.48 400m: 4:58.41 1:16.31 600m: 7:33.08 1:17.34 800m: 10:03.52 1:13.07

WALCZAK Katarzyna 97 KS WARTA Poznan 10:04.35 546
100m: 1:10.63 1:10.63 300m: 3:42.56 1:16.12 500m: 6:15.45 1:16.74 700m: 8:50.65 1:17.74
200m: 2:26.44 1:15.81 400m: 4:58.71 1:16.15 600m: 7:32.91 1:17.46 800m: 10:04.35 1:13.70

BOZEK Dominika SO 97 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 10:15.85 516
100m: 1:10.86 1:10.86 300m: 3:44.23 1:17.07 500m: 6:21.20 1:17.89 700m: 8:59.17 1:19.06
200m: 2:27.16 1:16.30 400m: 5:03.31 1:19.08 600m: 7:40.11 1:18.91 800m: 10:15.85 1:16.68

KURKIEWICZ Kamila SO 97 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 10:16.48 514
100m: 1:10.76 1:10.76 300m: 3:47.53 1:18.72 500m: 6:25.76 1:18.93 700m: 9:00.06 1:17.08
200m: 2:28.81 1:18.05 400m: 5:06.83 1:19.30 600m: 7:42.98 1:17.22 800m: 10:16.48 1:16.42

MARZEC Sara SO 97 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 10:17.14 513
100m: 1:11.98 1:11.98 300m: 3:49.15 1:18.90 500m: 6:25.21 1:15.56 700m: 9:04.70 1:19.14
200m: 2:30.25 1:18.27 400m: 5:09.65 1:20.50 600m: 7:45.56 1:20.35 800m: 10:17.14 1:12.44

PRZYMUS Agata 97 SKS START Lodz 10:23.83 496
100m: 1:11.81 1:11.81 300m: 3:46.52 1:17.22 500m: 6:23.86 1:19.41 700m: 9:04.99 1:21.12
200m: 2:29.30 1:17.49 400m: 5:04.45 1:17.93 600m: 7:43.87 1:20.01 800m: 10:23.83 1:18.84

BOROWSKA Beata 97 UKS Wilanowa 10:29.86 482
100m: 1:10.84 1:10.84 300m: 3:46.85 1:18.80 500m: 6:26.71 1:20.22 700m: 9:08.81 1:20.89
200m: 2:28.05 1:17.21 400m: 5:06.49 1:19.64 600m: 7:47.92 1:21.21 800m: 10:29.86 1:21.05


